LLkona

|M50y "Yxypckan" COLLNe3

|YTBep,qmn: OOJTKHOCTH

TunoBoe NpuMepHOe MEeHIO NPUroTaBINBaAEMI damunns

BospacTtHas kaTeropus

jara

LupekTop

,;g?

Fa)

Kokos B.B.

/

10

9

2024 |

OeHb

Mecsiy

ne00 T

OeHb
Heaenu

Mpuem

Hepens
A nmwmn

Paspen
MEHI0

Bniopa

Bec 6noaa,
r

Benku

XKupbl

JEnerosiii

1Kanopuikioe] ©
4 ‘peuetiTyps

F T

e

LleHa

3aBTpakK

rop.6naoao

MakapoH
bl C
CbIpOM

200

10,22

10,23

8 DT A
Lo 21, 4%

230,63

e

J I H

12,2

rop.HanuTd

KodpelHbl
N HanNToK
c

MONOKOM

200

3,58

2,68

28,34 1.

12

12,2

xneb

BatoH ¢
Macriom

39

2,69

3,14

17,27

108

30

5,7

bpyKTDI

Abnoko
Unu rpyLia
nnu
anernbCcuH
nnu
©aHaH

150

0,6

0,6

14,7

70,5

rm

24

umoeo

589

17,09

16,65

87,72

560,93

54,1

Obep,

3aKYyCKa

3eneHbin
ropoLuek
OTBapHoOM

60

1,86

0,12

24

7,8

1 6nono

PacconbH
WK C
MAcoM(Ty
LLIEHKOM)
co
cMeTaHou

250

4,03

5,22

15,95

126,86

15,5




KoTtneta 100 9 12,86 15,53 213,86 24 39
OUTOYKK
2 611000 | wHuuenu
KanycTta 150 8,13 10,31 13 185 43 12
rapHuvp TyLleHas
KomnoTt n3 200 0,51 0 25,23 106 18 5
cyxoppyk
TOB
HanNUTOK
Xneb 20 1,6 0,3 8,02 41,6 I 15
MEeHNYH
xneb 6en. |pin
Xneb 20 0,98 0,2 8,96 40 rm 1,8
xneb YepH | pxaHoli
umoeo 800 26,11 29,01 86,69 737,32 82,6
WUtoro 3a geHb: 1389 43,2 45,66 174,41 1298,25 136,7




